
Pos 

Quad Short Track O 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Quad Short Track P 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

5 

155 

84 

4 

39 

92 

65 

6 

70 

330 

17 

9 

187 

3 

44 

87 

Name 

Domokos Bálint Zoltán 

Szilágyi Dániel 

Kardos Norbert 

Soós Péter 

Hüse Marcell 

Gombás Attila 

Gombos Norbert 

Horváth Gyula 

Szabó Viktor 

Domokos Zoltám 

Srágli Krisztián 

Veres Gábor Dávid 

Hüse Róbert 

Negyedi Ferenc 

Kunkli Tivadar 

Mihalik Tibor 

Régi István 

Motor 

Suzuki LT-R 450 

Yamaha JFZ 450 

KTM LC4 

Yamaha Yfz 

Suzuki LTR 450 

Yamaha Raptor 

Suzuki LTR 

Suzuki LTR 

Polaris Scrambler 

Suzuki LTR 

Suzuki LTZ 400 

Suzuki LTZ 

Suzuki LTZ 400 

KTM 650 

KTM 690 

KTM 525 

KTM BM 

Class 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track O 

Quad Short Track P 

Quad Short Track P 

Quad Short Track P 

Quad Short Track P 

Overall BestTm 

49.039 

49.050 

50.123 

50.697 

50.800 

51.409 

51.742 

52.664 

53.446 

54.920 

54.927 

55.055 

1:01.304 

48.316 

48.400 

48.860 

49.120 

Diff 

0.723 

0.734 

1.807 

2.381 

2.484 

3.093 

3.426 

4.348 

5.130 

6.604 

6.611 

6.739 

12.988 

0.084 

0.544 

0.804 

Printed: 2017.11.05. 8:56:11 

MAMS Nyílt Nemzeti STQ Egyéni Bajnokság (Nyirád, HUN)
Quad 

Szabadedzés / Időmérő 

Nyirád 0,000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

34 

101 

102 

105 

103 

77 

43 

Name 

Magyar Noel-Bodnár Cintia 

Karai Kristóf 

Illikmann Attila -Illikmann Balázs

Balogh Zoltán 

Pap Tibor 

Göcsei Attila 

Vasas Vivien 

Nat. Motor 

CAN AM X3 

Yamaha 

Polaris RZR Turbo 

Polaris RZR 

Polaris RZR 1000 

Polaris RZR 

CAN AM X3 

Class 

UTV 

UTV 

UTV 

UTV 

UTV 

UTV 

UTV 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

51.796 

54.270 

54.389 

56.577 

56.808 

1:00.598 

1:03.668 

Diff 

2.474 

2.593 

4.781 

5.012 

8.802 

11.872 

Gap 

2.474 

0.119 

2.188 

0.231 

3.790 

3.070 

In Lap 

7 

7 

7 

3 

4 

6 

6 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.11.05. 9:01:36 

MAMS Nyílt Nemzeti STQ Egyéni Bajnokság  (Nyirád, HUN)
UTV 

Szabadedzés / Időmérő 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:46:34 

Nyirád 0,000 km 

2017.11.05. 08:55 


